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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
KoBanbuyk f.I.

JlonywaHcbkuii 1.C.

Kosanbuyk HO.I.
Odymuny M.

[AHicTpaHcbkui MN.0.

3Bapwuy Bl
bereli B.B.
Mennw LI
Myuennk M.M.
Tuma M.O®.
Asopcbkuia C.1HO.
Ounmin M.B.
®abiH C.I.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Kaumap O.I.
Kyxap I.B.
baraH .M.
flBopcbka H.O.
LWkitak M.M.
Kyxap B.T.
PouHnsk €.
Neniw H.B.
fiBopcbkunii M.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2025
BiHH

nuya-2

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

B 300 L/ 49.25576 /] 28.348391
15.06.2025 05:59:39
CoHAYHO

21
656

377.953

131
61
70

Kogp,
224962
221759
225152
221760
221920
220172
221796
223819
225225
221646
223813
223905
225295
225254
221762
221763
221766
225234
223820
221761
224924
221777
225239

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
49 23

55 28

31 11

49 14

55 14

42 5

33
38
22
56
27
23
9
22
23
12
24
10
16
21
39
0
0
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11:46:24
11:47:47
1128.13

1021.92

11:32:03
12:22:54
00:50:51

56
75

banun
48477
495.08
485.23
489.08
463.08
442.00
441.85
371.23
270.00
44723
439.23
162.31
0.00
35246
0.00
91.23
81.38
87.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 17:54:47

banwu pasom
3443.76
342598
3421.20
3403.34
3295.53
3153.91
309744
2765.03
2589.29
2558.23
2457.52
147431
1447.68
1331.10
1133.61
810.79
800.90
70740
601.33
515.99
426.83
161.90
89.25



